
 
 
 

Name Horse Pattern Obstacle WAZZA Total	Score
Sally	Edwards Dusty	Diva	 0
Lawrence	Monize Stanley	 0
Ethan	Lunn Serena	 0
Emily	Jellie	 Smarty's	Playboys 0
Kellie	Reinhardt	 Mighty	Two	Eyed	Poker	Face	 0
Jacy	Morton Reggie	 0
Madisyn	Sitters Cash	Malone 0
Makala	Sykes	 Promise 0
Kellie	Reinhardt	 Ell	Daddy	 0
Sarah	Malloy Valeview	48	Degrees 0
Paul	Tincknell	 99 0
Jose	Tindal	 Bundarra 0
Cameron	Elmes	 Wavily	Wally	 0
Chris	Turnball	 Lot	of	Fancy	Smoke	 0
Abby	Percival	 Wizard 0
Ruth	Tindall	 Spin	N	Pistol	 0
Samantha	Nieuwerth Ocean	Levi	 0
Jacy	Morton JBK's	Waylon	Jennings 0
Jane	Tincknell Tickles 0
Ethan	Lunn Clarke 0
Madisyn	Sitters Boonsmall	Destiny's	Gal 0
Brittany	Caithness Blackie	Chan
Matilda	Anderson	 Mouse
Makala	Sykes	 Joey	
Beth	Borstel	 Cricket	
Sharon	Tindall	 Mackaroy	
Debra	Carr	 Mr	George	
Ty	Norris	 Bluey	
Marie	Field	 Sally	
Emily	Jellie	 Rouseabout	Roulette	
Lauren	Garrett	 Notus	Mallee

Stonehenge	Rookie	Challenge	2024



 
 

 

Name Horse Pattern Obstacle WAZZA Total	Score
Rob	Carn	 Token	Extra 0
Marie	Field	 Max 0
Louise	Parkinson Bandido 0
Jonti	Arnold Pandora 0
Gabby	Egan	 Bullenbong	Demo	 0
Craig	Clifford Chic 0
Lachlan	Woods One	More	Hustle	 0
Jack	Elmes Smokey	 0
Brad	Mourilyan Select	One	Night	Fox 0
Louise	O'Neil	 Grace 0
Courtney	Sitters Tyme	Ta	Shine	 0
Sharon	Tindall Mackaroy	 0
Debra	Carr	 Mr	George 0
Netta	Robertson	 Rathcool	Ironman 0
Sophie	Elmes Raffles 0
Louise	Parkinson Porsche 0
Gabby	Egan	 Emugully	Lady	Smith	 0
Ruth	Tindall	 Spin	N	Pistol	 0
Lachlan	Woods Coongoola	Luna 0
Jonti	Arnold Layney	Lee 0
Brad	Mourilyan Whips	Still	Got 0
Sarah	Malloy Valeview	48	Degrees
Allycia	Bennett Jaxson
Rob	Carn	 Baymak	Condor
Marie	Field	 Thundercat
Annette	Pole	 Sir	Hop	Skip
Courtney	Sitters Dunbar	Style	
April	Brett Diamond	

Stonehenge	Novice	Challenge	2024

Name	 Horse Led Obstacle Pattern Total	Score
Zoe	Mourilyan	 Sparkles 0
Sahara	Pitman Cigar 0
Lacey	Mourilyan	 Whippy	 0
Sophia	Keane Fancy	 0
Bailey	Mourilyan	 Jazz 0
Sahara	Pitman West	lake	Composer 0
Elsey	Millership Jack	Sparrow 0
Nancy	Ferguson Cheyenne	 0

0
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Stonehenge	Junior	Challenge	2024



 
 

 

Name Horse Pattern Wet	Work	 WAZZA Total	Score
Sophie Elmes Raffles 0
Joy Keane Territory Wanderer 0
Lauren Axsentieff Boree Phillip 0
Rob Carn Sneaky Blue Duck 0
Marie Field Thundercat 0
Jonti Arnold Pandora 0
Louise Parkinson Bandido 0
April Brett Diamond 0
Paul Tincknell Bohannon 0
Kirsten Stokes Zippy 0
Ruth Tindall Spin n Pistol 0
Jonti Arnold Layney Lee 0
Courtney Sitters Tyme Ta Shine 0
Chris Turnball Dublins Destiny 0
Lachie Hoddle Juliet 0
Makayla Sykes Joey 0
Lachlan Woods One More Hustle 0
Jonti Arnold Azaria 0
Brad Mourilyan Whips Still Got 0
Ethan Lunn Clarke 

Craig Clifford Chic

Annette Pole Sir Hop Skip 

Jonti Arnold Louis

Joy Keane Keane's Excellerent 

Courtney Sitters Dunbar Style 

Jack Elmes Smokey 

Lauren Axsentieff Kitty

Netta Robertson Rathcool Ironman 

Lachlan Woods Coongoola Luna 

Louise Parkinson Porsche

Stonehenge	Open	Challenge	2024

Name	 Horse Pattern	 Obstacle WAZZA Total	Score
Sophie	Elmes	 Raffles
Georgia	Ward Comanche	
Chloe	Seeney	 Reanna
Matilda	Anderson	 Mouse	
Louise	O'Neil	 Plain	Jayne	
Gabby	Egan Bullenbond	Demo
Jacy	Morton JKB's	Waylon	Jennings
Gabby	Egan Emugully	Lady	Smith	
Emma	Rutherford	 Colonels	Missing	Gold	
Poppy	Harris	 Addy	
Chloe	Seeney	 Mac
Louise	O'Neil	 Grace
Jacy	morton Reggie	

								Stonehenge	Juvenile	Challenge		2024					


